New England Ranch Sorting Armidale - May 2022

(Fri) #10HC Masters - 41 Teams

Johnston
McCulloch
Barwick
Nell
Camilleri
Lawrence
Camilleri
McCulloch
Herbert

Deanna
Paul
Dawn
David
John
Jayne
John
Paul
Vanessa

McCulloch
Camilleri
Jones
Barwick
Grace
Barwick
Jones
Hockley
Camilleri

Paul
Beth
Jason
Dawn
Steve
Raymond
Jason
Rhonda
Beth

(Fri) WH #3 & Below (#6HC) - 42 Teams

Grace
Henderson
Fittler
Henderson
Henderson
Lawrence
Adams
Jones
Jones

Steve
Mia
Elise
Mia
Cindy
Jayne
Ellen
Joey
Ethan

Jones
Cone
Germany
Adams
Henderson
Herbert
O'Hare
Grace
Jones

(Fri) WH All Levels HC - 39 Teams

Jones
Henderson
Camilleri
Camilleri
Camilleri
Schipp
Barwick
Jones

Ethan
Lonnie
Beth
John
John
Mark
Dawn
Jason

Jones
Henderson
Jones
Camilleri
Henderson
Henderson
Lawrence
Jones

(Sat) # 10 Beg Yth RH HC - 12 Teams

Cone
Lawrence
Adams
White
Cone
Cone

Jackson
Ben
Ellen
Georgia
Brad
Jackson

Lawrence
Cone
White
Adams
Cone
Cone

(Sat) #13HC Mixed - 69 Teams

Cone
Cone
Barwick
Nell
Camilleri

Belinda
Belinda
Cody
David
Beth

Henderson
Camilleri
Barwick
Nell
McCulloch

D'Arcy
Belinda
Scott
Ellen
Mia
Vanessa
Emily
Steve
Joey

Joey
Cindy
Joey
Beth
Mia
Lonnie
Jayne
D'Arcy

Ben
Jackson
Georgia
Ellen
Jackson
Brad

Lonnie
John
Raymond
Billy
Paul
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TIME
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103.14
104.28
97.77

108.24
83.48
112.18
113.55
103.94
111.77
46.81
56.23
56.55

108.15
109.42
110.64
111.24
112.15
111.19

98.34
110.13

79.76
79.76
74.14
74.14
103.68
103.68

94.08
97.72
107.51
117.02
110.24
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Jones
Camilleri
Schipp
Barwick
Jones

Jason
John

Mark
Cody
Jason

Jones
Camilleri
Jones
Lawrence
Barwick

(Sat) #4 Non HC - 80 Teams

Cone
Henderson
Nell
McMillan
Nell

Jones
Fittler
Johnston
Grace
Schipp

Belinda
Clancy
David
Dakota
Billy
D'Arcy
Elise
Deanna
Steve

Nell

Davie
Rodney
Henderson
Nell
Dewson
Jones
Germany
Haldon

Samantha Hockley

(Sat) All Levels HC - 81 Teams

Frost
McCulloch
Camilleri
Nell

Davie
Henderson
Camilleri
Henderson
Barwick
Barwick

Millah
Paul
Beth
David
Bella
Mia
John
Lonnie
Dawn

Henderson
Camilleri
Camilleri
Jones
Schipp
Henderson
Jones
Barwick
Barwick

Raymond Barwick

D'Arcy
Natalie
D'Arcy
Ben
Cody

David
Bella
John
Clancy
David
Robert
Jason
Scott
Tamara
Rhonda

Mia

Beth
John
Joey
Mark
Lonnie
Jason
Cody
Raymond
Cody

(Sun) #10 Beginner Yth RH HC - 8 Teams

Adams
Lawrence
Cone
Cone

(Sun) #2 Beginner Non HC - 22 Teams

Cone
Cone
Herbert
Fittler
Mclnnes

(Sun) #8 HC - 90 Teams

Camilleri
Lawrence
Barwick
Camilleri
Frost
Roberts

Ellen
Ben
Belinda
Jackson

Jackson
Jackson
Vanessa
Elise
Teleah

Natalie
Ben
Cody
Natalie
Brontie
Glenn

Lawrence
Adams
Cone
Cone

Schipp
Bailey
White
Bailey
Bailey

Cone
Davie
Nell
Bailey
Frost
Mills

Ben
Ellen
Jackson
Belinda

Samantha
Russell
Georgia
Russell
Russell

Belinda
Bella
David
Russell
Millah
Vicki
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$260.48
$195.36
$138.38
$81.40
$73.26
$65.12
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$223.39
$158.23
$93.08
$83.77
$74.46
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$291.41
$218.56
$154.81
$91.07
$81.96
$72.85
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112.11
113.53
106.8
54.7
57.75

112.66
110.16
114.94
115.23
107.03
112.14
93.16
57.8
56.68
58.96

100.49
102.47
105.52
100.46
103.74
79.89
37.43
47.77
49.07
51.4

111.75
111.75
105.98
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111.17
112.12
108.33
75.39
94.48

97.42
102.03
108.67
101.87
115.73
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Barwick Cody Henderson
Thomas Sharon Henderson
McCulloch  Sophie Schipp
Rodney John Barwick

(Sun) All Levels - 83 Teams

Camilleri Beth McCulloch
Camilleri Natalie Camilleri
Barwick Raymond Lawrence
Henderson Lonnie Cone
Cone Belinda Nell
McCulloch  Sophie Frost
Dewson Robert Frost
Dewson Robert Camilleri
Camilleri John Jones
Frost Millah Barwick

Clancy
Mia
Mark
Cody

Sophie
Beth

Ben

Brad
David
Millah
Brontie
John
Jason
Raymond
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$270.25
$202.69
$143.57
$84.45
$76.01
$67.56
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102.31
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106.6
67.33
43.83
43.85
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